NOMINATION DEADLINE: FEBRUARY 5, 2007

Mailing Address:

Selection Committee Excellence in Teaching Awards 10044 - 108 Street Edmonton, Alberta T5J 5E6

To request a nomination package E-mail: kbelanger@gov.ab.ca or call toll free 1-866-590-1660. Visit our website at <http://www.education.gov.ab.ca/k_12teaching/teacherAwards/> to download the nomination package.

IMPORTANT! Please Read! Alberta Education collects personal information about the Excellence in Teaching Awards Program nominees pursuant to section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Privacy Act. Information about nominators is collected for purposes necessary to allow the program Selection Committee to make its decisions. Personal information provided by nominators about themselves is restricted to use by the Selection Committee. Nominators also should be aware that the teacher has the right to access all documents about him or her which are in the custody of the Awards program. If you have any questions about the collection and use of personal information for the 2007 Excellence in Teaching Awards, you may contact the Awards liaison at (780) 427-2045, or write c/o Teacher Development and Certification Branch, 10044 - 108 Street, Edmonton, AB T5J 5E6. Celebrating Alberta's Teachers

2007

Excellence in Teaching Awards Program

Nomination Form A - Nomination Co-ordinator

[DO NOT INCLUDE A STATEMENT OF SUPPORT]

⊖ Dr. ⊖ Mr. ⊖ Mrs.			
∩ Dr. ∩ Mr. ∩ Mrs. ∩ Ms. ∩ Miss			
	Given name(s)	Surname	
Address			
City/Town		Postal Code	
Telephone (daytime)		Fax	

Check only one (If you are nominating more than one individual, a separate package of all required forms must be submitted for each nominee.)

The teacher I wish to nominate is:The principal I wish to nominate is:

⊖Dr. ⊖Mr. ⊖Mrs			
OMs. OMiss			
	Given name(s)	Surname	
Address			
City/Town		Postal Code	
Telephone (daytime)		Fax	

The award I wish to nominate this individual for is:

- Excellence in Teaching Award
- O SMARTer Kids Foundation Innovative Use of Technology Award

The Selection Committee reserves the right to move nominations for the ETA category to the SMARTER Kids Foundation Innovative Use of Technology Award.

PAGE